EU-Zulassungsnummer

EU/1/14/912/001
EU/1/14/912/002
EU/1/14/912/003
EU/1/14/912/004

EU/1/14/912/005

Name
(Phantasiebez

eichnunqg)

Zoledronsaure
Teva Generics
Zoledronsaure
Teva Generics
Zoledronsaure
Teva Generics
Zoledronsaure
Teva Generics
Zoledronsaure
Teva Generics

Starke

5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg

5 mg

Darreichungsform

Infusionslésung
Infusionslésung
Infusionslésung
Infusionslésung

Infusionslésung

1/1

Art der
Anwendung

Intravendse
Anwendung
Intravendse
Anwendung
Intravenodse
Anwendung
Intravenodse
Anwendung
Intravenotse
Anwendurig

Behaltnis

Flasche
(Kunststoff)
Flasche
(Kunststoff)
Flasche
(Kunststoff)
Beutel
(Kunststoff)
Beutel
(Kunststoff)

Inhalt
(Konzentration)

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

PackungsgrolRe

1 Flasche

5 (5x1) Flaschen
(Mehrfachpackung)
10 (10x1) Flaschen
(Mehrfachpackung)
5 (5x1) Beutel
(Mehrfachpackung)
10 (10x1) Beutel
(Mehrfachpackung)





